
L U C R E Z I A  M A P E L L I
MAKEUP  ART I S T ,  L L C

S E R V I C E S  

Makeup application

Makeup application & hairstyling (hot tools)

Makeup application & hairstyling (updo)

Hairstyling (hot tools)

Hairstyling (updo)

BRIDAL Makeup demo

BRIDAL Makeup application & hairstyling 

 (hot tools) demo

BRIDAL Makeup application & hairstyling

(updos) demo

BRIDAL Hairstyling (hot tools) demo

BRIDAL Hairstyling (updos) demo

Junior Makeup application

Junior Hairstyling

1-on-1 makeup lesson 

(can be shared with another person)

$ 125.00

$ 170.00 

$ 200.00

$ 55.00

$ 85.00




$ 100.00

$ 155.00




$ 185.00




$ 45.00

$ 75.00

$ 50.00

$ 55.00




$ 65.00/hr

- false eyelashes always included

- on location fees $ 50.00 +

- airbrushed makeup add-on fee $ 50.00

- blow dry add-on fee $ 25.00

- discounts offered for groups of 3 or more

Prices valid starting from March 1st, 2022


