LUCREZIA MAPELLI

MAKEUP ARTIST, LLC

SERVICES	
Makeup application	\$ 125.00
Makeup application & hairstyling (hot tools)	\$ 170.00
Makeup application & hairstyling (updo)	\$ 200.00
Hairstyling (hot tools)	\$ 55.00
Hairstyling (updo)	\$ 85.00
BRIDAL Makeup demo	\$ 100.00
BRIDAL Makeup application & hairstyling (hot tools) demo	\$ 155.00
BRIDAL Makeup application & hairstyling (updos) demo	\$ 185.00
BRIDAL Hairstyling (hot tools) demo	\$ 45.00
BRIDAL Hairstyling (updos) demo	\$ 75.00
Junior Makeup application	\$ 50.00
Junior Hairstyling	\$ 55.00
1-on-1 makeup lesson	\$ 65.00/hr
(can be shared with another person)	

- false eyelashes always included
 - on location fees \$50.00 +
- airbrushed makeup add-on fee \$ 50.00
 - blow dry add-on fee \$ 25.00
- discounts offered for groups of 3 or more

Prices valid starting from March 1st, 2022